

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 296 OF 2011

K.K. SAINI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 26/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Mr. P. Vishwanatha Shetty, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar Paradesi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.  
Mr. M. Khairati, Adv.  
Ms. Priyanka Bharihoke, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on Friday, the 3rd May, 2013. In the  
meanwhile, Mr. J.S. Attri, learned senior counsel may file a proper  
affidavit.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)  
| Court Master